
Pre-Bid Meeting for 2021 AMP15 Brickyard Hills 32nd St Bessemer Comprehensive 

Rehabilitation (Phase 1) to be held Wednesday, October 14th, 2020 at 2:00 PM 

CST 

 

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  

+1 347-991-7874   United States, New York City (Toll)  

Conference ID: 940 726 993#  

 

Bid Opening for 2021 AMP15 Brickyard Hills 32nd St Bessemer Comprehensive 

Rehabilitation (Phase 1) to be held Wednesday, October 28th, 2020 at 2:00 PM 

CST 

 

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  

+1 347-991-7874   United States, New York City (Toll)  

Conference ID: 727 283 819#  

 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGMzNWNkOTItOWQ4OC00Yzk1LTkzMzEtOWNiODI5MmUyODgy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22083fc4d2-72ad-412b-ae7d-6b81b83916dd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224c4ada22-6141-4af2-8cf1-21ef940a98ee%22%7d
tel:+1%20347-991-7874,,940726993# 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2UwMjFiMTAtODhiNC00MWZmLTllYzYtMjA4ZjE3YzdiYWY2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22083fc4d2-72ad-412b-ae7d-6b81b83916dd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224c4ada22-6141-4af2-8cf1-21ef940a98ee%22%7d
tel:+1%20347-991-7874,,727283819# 

